
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

July 12, 2022

13223

128.60

135

3

201.69

116

7

204.99

100

25

212.00

85

9

226.60

70

26

239.69

55

39

229.30

44

109Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

July 12, 2022

69008

236.88

96

20

237.50

91

19

240.29

70

22

232.50

61

069Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

July 12, 2022

1866409

139.19

151

28

202.05

121

322

213.42

103

617

222.01

89

299

248.38

74

139

285.90

57

52

310.99

44

1457Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

July 12, 2022

3523

123.59

120

0005

225.00

70

7

242.89

62

012Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

July 11, 2022

29822

107.06

150

3

298.33

133

82

353.59

98

74

290.28

86

89

296.70

73

28

272.54

58

0276Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

July 11, 2022

1132424

152.31

140

35

223.63

115

44

240.33

101

172

240.50

86

203

214.65

68

162

216.60

61

92

202.63

40

708Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 11, 2022

72

230.00

105

02

200.00

97

3

230.00

92

0005Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

July 09, 2022

18856

148.56

140

3

255.67

125

32

286.68

99

43

291.86

84

31

267.45

74

20

275.94

60

3

253.33

50

132Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

July 07, 2022

1105126

163.18

153

18

258.23

117

123

306.98

99

368

310.58

87

308

280.57

73

145

270.08

59

17

240.18

40

979Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

July 06, 2022

111037

116.10

160

15

231.59

102

18

300.09

87

32

268.90

73

5

249.80

55

4

323.89

45

111Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

July 04, 2022

4110

151.25

40

06

325.00

96

12

300.00

92

5

321.00

66

6

275.00

63

2

200.00

0

31Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


